
1, 1999, CONTINUED TUESDAY, 

716894 EVE INCORPORATED 
916947 S & S WORLDWIDE 
917134 STANDARD DISTRIBUTING CQO 
917277 PINKERTON SECURITY & 
917667 TOTAL RADIO INC 
917673 WETHERILL, GAY ELISE 
917574 DIXON, PATRICIA J 
918082 PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 

1998 - 1999 PARKING FUND 
916273 201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 
916283 TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY 
918192 HARPER, ERNEST 

1998 - 1999 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT 
918347 RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, 

1998 - 1999 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
903149 METROPOLITAN TULSA 
903521 GREENWOGD CULTURAL CENTER 
907722 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
907722 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
907722 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
907722 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
907934 OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER 
908278 NORTH TULSA HERITAGE 
909075 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
909075 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
909415 PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
909539 YALE UNIFORM. RENTAL 
909539 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
909539 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
909712 10S CAPITAL 
910562 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
910562 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
911159 VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
911221 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
911221 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
911221 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
911221 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
911221 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
911297 SIMS, KATHY |... 
911411 GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL & 
911909 SIMONS, NANCY R 
912920 COROMETRICS MEDICAL 
914138 OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER 
914274 INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
914274 INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
914274 INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
F14274 INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
914274 INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
914448 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
714448 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
914448 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
914448 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
914448 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
914607 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
914648 PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
914803 MANPOWER INC. , 
914892 MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
914892 MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
914892 MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
914892 MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
914983 YOUNG J D CO 
915099 COX, JANICE LOUISE 
915288 STAFFMARK MEDICAL 
915693 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
915707 YWCA INTERCULTURAL 
915728 FOLIAGE DESIGN SYSTEMS 
915750 METROPOLITAN TULSA 
915754 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
915754 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
915754 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
915754 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
Fi 5754 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
915754 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
915621 WAL MART #576 
915856 SWANSON, LOIS 
915856 SWANSON, LOIS 
915897 DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
915990 MITCO INC 
915990 MITCO INC 
916251 MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
916285 UNITED REFRIGERATION INC 
916311 FAIRVIEW AFX INC 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
RESALE 

MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MAINT. 

RENTALS 
RENTALS 
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SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICE . 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SUPPL LES 
SUPPLIES 

136.88 
618.08 
525.52 
480 .G0 
580.12 
79.45 
62.62 
150.00 

630.00 
210.00 
10.00 

1,611.06 

3,125.07 
6,071.41 

5.85 
17.55 
17.55 
5.85 

100.00 
5,761.82 

52.90 
37.02 

6,951.51 
199.58 
171.10 
211.80 
484.00 

4.70 
170.03 
87.00 

255.04 
1,026.75 
287.59 

8.25 
19.00 
157.50 
83.20 
67.50 

171.73 
400.00 
79.80 
59.85 
19.95 
19.95 
19.95 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 

125.00 
20.00 

1,025.34 
1,028.99 
840.00 
331.40 
165.70 
165.70 
165.70 
243.41 
136.13 
581.10 
21.46 
152.91 
84.17 

4,639.50 
17.00 
8.50 
8.50 
8.50 

17.00 
17.00 
74.77 
27.30 
35.00 
45.00 

100.00 
150.00 

11,097.66 
51.78 

112.35 


