TUESDAY,	JUNE	1,	1999,	CONTINUED

916894	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	136.88
916947	S & S WORLDWIDE	SUPPLIES	618.08
917134			
	STANDARD DISTRIBUTING CO	RESALE	525.52
917277	PINKERTON SECURITY &	MAINT.	480.00
917667	TOTAL RADIO INC.	MAINT.	580.12
917673	WETHERILL, GAY ELISE	MILEAGE	75.45
917674	DIXON, PATRICIA J	MILEAGE	62.62
918082	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	MAINT.	150.00
	PARKING FUND		
916273	201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	RENTALS	630.00
916283	TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY	RENTALS	210.00
918192	HARPER, ERNEST	REFUNDS	10.00
	7 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT		
918347	RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,	SERVICES	1,611.06
	7 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
903149	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	3,125.07
903521	GREENWOOD CULTURAL CENTER	SERVICES	6,071.41
907722	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	5.85
907722	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	17.55
<del>9</del> 07722	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	17.55
907722	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	5.85
907934	OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER	RENTALS	100.00
908278	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES	5,761.82
<b>9</b> 09075	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	52.90
909075	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	37.02
909415	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	6,951.51
909539	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	199.58
909539	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	171.10
909539	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	211.80
909712	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	484.00
910562	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	4.70
910562	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	170.03
911159	VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS	SERVICES	87.00
911221	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	255.04
911221	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	1,026.75
911221	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	287.59
911221	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	8.25
911221	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	19.00
911297	SIMS, KATHY	SERVICES	157.50
911411	GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL &	SUPPLIES	83.20
911909	SIMONS, NANCY R	SERVICES	67.50
912920	COROMETRICS MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	171.73
914138	OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER	RENTALS	400.00
914274	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	79.80
914274	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	59.85
914274	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
914274	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
914274	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
914448	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
714448	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
914448	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
914448	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	125.00
914448	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
914607	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	RENTALS	1,025.34
914648	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	1,028.99
914803	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	840.00
914892	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	331.40
914892	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	165.70
914892	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	165.70
914892	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	165.70
914983	YOUNG J D CO	SERVICES	243.41
915099	COX, JANICE LOUISE	SERVICES	136.13
915288	STAFFMARK MEDICAL	SERVICES	581.10
915693	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	21.66
915707	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES	152.91
915728	FOLIAGE DESIGN SYSTEMS	SERVICES	84.17
915750	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	4,639.50
915754	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	17.00
915754	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	8.50
<b>9</b> 15754	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	8.50
915754	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	8.50
915754	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	17.00
915754	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	17.00
915821	WAL MART #576	SUPPLIES	74.77
915856	SWANSON, LOIS	MILEAGE	27.30
915856	SWANSON, LOIS	TRAINING	35.00
915897	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SERVICES	45.00
<b>9</b> 15990	MITCO INC	SERVICE	100.00
915990	MITCO INC	SERVICE	150.00
<b>9</b> 16251	MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	SERVICES	11,097.66
916285	UNITED REFRIGERATION INC	SUPPLIES	51.78
916311	FAIRVIEW AFX INC	SUPPLIES	112.35
	<del> </del>		1111